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COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER NO RACE NUMBER REGION P/P H1 F/L H2 F/L P/P H1 F/L H2 F/L P/P H1 F/L H2 F/L P/P H1 F/L H2 F/L P/P H1 F/L H2 F/L P/P H1 F/L H2 F/L P/P H1 F/L H2 F/L P/P H1 F/L H2 F/L
TOTAL

LOWEST 

ROUND

FINAL 

TOTAL

1        Panagiotis Nousias 24337 57 C57 NR 1 10 1 5 4 1 10 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 1 10 1 10 1 4 4 1 10 10 1 1 10 8 148 8 140

2        Rory Atkinson 7822 1 A1 NR 8 8 4 8 1 10 1 8 1 6 6 1 10 1 10 1 10 10 1 6 1 10 1 6 6 135 12 123

3        Bevin Masters 13651 9 A9 NR 6 1 6 1 10 1 10 1 6 0 1 10 1 10 1 8 5 5 0 10 8 10 8 1 120 5 115

4        Wayne Masters 6569 4 A4 NR 1 10 10 1 8 1 5 4 8 8 6 8 1 8 1 6 8 6 8 1 10 119 9 110

5        Hannes Scheepers 12837 27 B27 NR 1 0 0 6 8 10 8 1 4 3 1 1 10 10 1 1 5 10 1 10 10 1 1 0 3 1 107 1 106

6        Ethan Coetzee 4990 58 B58 NR 4 3 8 10 5 1 10 1 6 10 4 6 6 5 8 8 3 4 102 7 95

7        Philip Croeser 2458 8 C8 NR 5 6 10 6 1 8 8 1 6 8 4 5 3 3 6 6 86 0 86

8        Waldie Meintjes 1375 88 A88 NR 5 5 6 5 4 10 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 71 0 71

9        Andy Gossman 4186 31 C31 NR 6 4 0 0 4 4 8 6 0 0 5 8 8 1 10 1 65 0 65

10      Bjorn Berholdt 4525 82 C82 NR 6 10 1 1 8 8 1 0 0 0 5 0 8 1 5 1 5 1 61 0 61

11      Mohammed Karodia 280709 25 B25 NR 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 6 3 0 10 1 8 1 0 6 10 8 59 0 59

12      Charl Smalberger 7879 54 A54 NR 5 6 8 6 6 8 1 5 5 1 0 5 56 0 56

13      Jacques Hayes 12372 69 B69 NR 6 8 4 4 0 0 2 0 0 4 0 0 6 4 5 0 43 0 43

14      Stelio Nousias 24336 23 B23 NR 0 0 8 0 3 2 6 5 8 10 42 0 42

15      Shiren Rajpaul 2657 114 B114 NR 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 8 1 8 0 0 0 1 5 6 1 6 41 0 41

16      Dean Ross 33962 47 A47 NR 3 2 3 1 4 4 5 6 0 0 3 3 4 3 41 0 41

17      Michael Zapherio 39657 53 C53 NR 4 4 1 2 0 0 8 6 6 0 0 2 5 0 38 0 38

18      Ross Butt 34760 84 B84 NR 3 1 5 6 2 0 10 8 35 0 35

19      Charisse Piazza Musso 19956 115 B115 NR 0 0 1 1 3 0 0 5 8 6 0 0 4 5 33 0 33

20      Elna Croeser 1033 5 B5 NR 8 5 2 0 1 4 4 0 4 2 1 0 1 32 0 32

20      Kyle Petersen 38592 43 C43 NR 3 0 0 0 5 3 5 4 6 6 32 0 32

22      Pierluigi Muzzulini 25371 33 B33 NR 2 4 10 1 0 1 1 6 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 29 0 29

23      Mike Barbaglia 8485 13 A13 NR 0 1 3 4 2 0 3 3 2 1 2 2 2 0 1 1 27 1 26

24      Stelio Nousias 24336 23 C23 NR 8 8 0 8 1 0 25 0 25

25      Stiaan Kriel 6479 122 B122 NR 10 1 10 1 22 0 22

26      Charl Andersen 28078 79 C79 NR 3 2 0 3 6 6 1 0 0 0 21 0 21

27      Mydi Mfana 31947 12 A12 NR 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 2 3 4 3 2 20 0 20

28      Dino Smit 25832 7 C7 NR 2 3 2 0 2 3 3 5 20 0 20

29      Jan Spamers 19565 21 C21 NR 5 5 5 5 20 0 20

30      Dimitri Zapheriou 37423 24 C24 NR 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 2 2 4 5 2 0 19 0 19

31      Chris Dale 4438 15 A15 NR 2 3 1 2 4 4 0 1 2 0 19 0 19

32      Allan Pereira 39215 34 C34 NR 0 1 3 3 2 2 4 4 19 0 19

33      Luigi Ferro 366401 10 A10 NR 0 0 1 3 0 2 0 0 3 3 1 3 1 0 0 0 17 0 17

34      Ian Walker 31725 77 B77 NR 5 6 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 17 0 17

35      Tinahe Ncube 21332 71 B71 NR 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 0 5 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 16 0 16

36      Francois van Zyl 4392 50 B50 NR 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 0 4 3 0 0 15 0 15

37      Bevan Williams 6301 36 B36 NR 0 0 0 5 6 3 0 0 14 0 14

38      Tyron Pillay 38848 95 C95 NR 3 2 3 4 12 0 12

39      Karshin Naidoo 12394 72 B72 NR 0 0 1 0 0 8 1 0 10 0 10

40      Dewald Theron 23101 60 A60 NR 0 0 2 2 1 3 8 0 8

41      Derick Smalberger 8225 55 A55 NR 4 4 8 0 8

42      Adriaan de Beer 24398 11 B11 NR 0 0 0 0 5 2 7 0 7

42      Xander Human 39214 86 B86 NR 0 0 0 0 3 4 7 0 7

44      Cody Petersen 38576 117 C117 NR 1 1 1 3 6 0 6

45      Mitch Coetzee 21717 56 B56 NR 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 5 0 5

46      Miguel Dias 1975 29 A29 NR 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 2 0 0 5 0 5

47      Milan Emslie 38617 28 B28 NR 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 4 0 4

48      Tyler Robinson 15317 18 B18 NR 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3

49      Chris Davison 3607 17 B17 NR 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 2

50      Oliver Broome 3018 52 B52 NR 0 2 2 0 2

51      Nicole Lombard 27933 177 A177 NR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1

52      Martin de Beer 16952 199 B199 NR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1

53      Elio Muzzulini 27508 26 B26 NR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

54      Stuart Mack 2036 51 X51 NR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

55      Anthony Lessing 5655 22 B22 NR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

55      Robbie Cosani 32830 101 B101 NR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

57      Elna Croeser 1033 5 C5 NR 0 0 0 0 0

57      Dawie van der Merwe 21206 30 A30 NR 0 0 0 0 0

57      Daniel Gammie 35543 40 B40 NR 0 0 0 0 0
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57      Anton Brandsma O/E99990476 46 C46 NR 0 0 0 0 0

57      Stuart Mack 2036 51 B51 NR 0 0 0 0 0

57      Mitch Coetzee 21717 56 C56 NR 0 0 0 0 0

57      Dewald Theron 23101 60 B60 NR 0 0 0 0 0

57      Ian Walker 31725 77 C77 NR 0 0 0 0 0

57      Mike MacGregor 17836 93 B93 NR 0 0 0 0 0

57      Lindsay Clur 7410 128 B128 NR 0 0 0 0 0

57      Andre Needham TBC 146 B146 NR 0 0 0 0 0

57      Jeandre Marais 7146 147 A147 NR 0 0 0 0 0

57      Nathan Victor 1608 171 A171 NR 0 0 0 0 0

57      Josh Wilford 39214 182 B182 NR 0 0 0 0 0
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TOTAL

1 Rory Atkinson 7822 A 1 A1 NR 8 8 4 8 1 10 1 8 1 6 6 1 10 1 10 1 10 10 1 6 1 10 1 6 6 135 12 123

2 Bevin Masters 13651 A 9 A9 NR 6 1 6 1 10 1 10 1 6 0 1 10 1 10 1 8 5 5 0 10 8 10 8 1 120 5 115

3 Wayne Masters 6569 A 4 A4 NR 1 10 10 1 8 1 5 4 8 8 6 8 1 ROR 1 6 8 6 8 1 10 119 9 110

4 Waldie Meintjes 1375 A 88 A88 NR 5 5 6 5 4 10 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 71 0 71

5 Charl Smalberger 7879 A 54 A54 NR 5 6 8 6 6 8 1 5 5 1 0 5 56 0 56

6 Dean Ross 33962 A 47 A47 NR 3 2 3 1 4 4 5 6 0 0 3 3 4 3 41 0 41

7 Mike Barbaglia 8485 A 13 A13 NR 0 1 3 4 2 0 3 3 2 1 2 2 2 0 1 1 27 1 26

8 Mydi Mfana 31947 A 12 A12 NR 1 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 2 3 4 3 2 20 0 20

9 Chris Dale 4438 A 15 A15 NR 2 3 1 2 4 4 0 1 2 0 19 0 19

10 Luigi Ferro 366401 A 10 A10 NR 0 0 1 3 0 2 0 0 3 3 1 3 1 0 0 0 17 0 17

11 Dewald Theron 23101 A 60 A60 NR 0 0 2 2 1 3 8 0 8

12 Derick Smalberger 8225 A 55 A55 NR 4 4 8 0 8

13 Miguel Dias 1975 A 29 A29 NR 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 2 0 0 5 0 5

14 Nicole Lombard 27933 A 177 A177 NR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1

15 Dawie van der Merwe 21206 A 30 A30 NR 0 0 0 0 0

15 Jeandre Marais 7146 A 147 A147 NR 0 0 0 0 0

15 Nathan Victor 1608 A 171 A171 NR 0 0 0 0 0

17

1 Hannes Scheepers 12837 B 27 B27 NR 1 0 0 6 8 10 8 1 4 3 1 1 10 10 1 1 5 10 1 10 10 1 1 0 3 1 107 1 106

2 Ethan Coetzee 4990 B 58 B58 NR 4 3 8 10 5 1 10 1 6 10 4 6 6 5 8 8 3 4 102 7 95

3 Mohammed Karodia 280709 B 25 B25 NR 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 6 3 0 10 1 8 1 0 6 10 8 59 0 59

4 Jacques Hayes 12372 B 69 B69 NR 6 8 4 4 0 0 2 0 0 4 0 0 6 4 5 0 43 0 43

5 Stelio Nousias 24336 B 23 B23 NR 0 0 8 0 3 2 6 5 8 10 42 0 42

6 Shiren Rajpaul 2657 B 114 B114 NR 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 8 1 8 0 0 0 1 5 6 1 6 41 0 41

7 Ross Butt 34760 B 84 B84 NR 3 1 5 6 2 0 10 8 35 0 35

8 Charisse Piazza Musso 19956 B 115 B115 NR 0 0 1 1 3 0 0 5 8 6 0 0 4 5 33 0 33

9 Elna Croeser 1033 B 5 B5 NR 8 5 2 0 1 4 4 0 4 2 1 0 1 32 0 32

10 Pierluigi Muzzulini 25371 B 33 B33 NR 2 4 10 1 0 1 1 6 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 29 0 29

11 Stiaan Kriel 6479 B 122 B122 NR 10 1 10 1 22 0 22

12 Ian Walker 31725 B 77 B77 NR 5 6 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 17 0 17

13 Tinahe Ncube 21332 B 71 B71 NR 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 0 5 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 16 0 16

14 Francois van Zyl 4392 B 50 B50 NR 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 0 4 3 0 0 15 0 15

15 Bevan Williams 6301 B 36 B36 NR 0 0 0 5 6 3 0 0 14 0 14

16 Karshin Naidoo 12394 B 72 B72 NR 0 0 1 0 0 8 1 0 10 0 10

17 Adriaan de Beer 24398 B 11 B11 NR 0 0 0 0 5 2 7 0 7

17 Xander Human 39214 B 86 B86 NR 0 0 0 0 3 4 7 0 7

19 Mitch Coetzee 21717 B 56 B56 NR 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 5 0 5

20 Milan Emslie 38617 B 28 B28 NR 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 4 0 4

21 Tyler Robinson 15317 B 18 B18 NR 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3

22 Chris Davison 3607 B 17 B17 NR 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 2

23 Oliver Broome 3018 B 52 B52 NR 0 2 2 0 2

24 Martin de Beer 16952 B 199 B199 NR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1

25 Elio Muzzulini 27508 B 26 B26 NR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 Anthony Lessing 5655 B 22 B22 NR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 Robbie Cosani 32830 B 101 B101 NR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 Daniel Gammie 35543 B 40 B40 NR 0 0 0 0 0

28 Stuart Mack 2036 B 51 B51 NR 0 0 0 0 0

28 Dewald Theron 23101 B 60 B60 NR 0 0 0 0 0

28 Mike MacGregor 17836 B 93 B93 NR 0 0 0 0 0

28 Lindsay Clur 7410 B 128 B128 NR 0 0 0 0 0

28 Andre Needham TBC B 146 B146 NR 0 0 0 0 0

28 Josh Wilford 39214 B 182 B182 NR 0 0 0 0 0

34

CLASS B - UNDER APPEAL - RESULTS PROVISIONAL

1 Yotti Nousias 24337 C 57 C57 NR 1 10 1 5 4 1 10 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 1 10 1 10 1 4 4 1 10 10 1 1 10 8 148 8 140

2 Philip Croeser 2458 C 8 C8 NR 5 6 10 6 1 8 8 1 6 8 4 5 3 3 6 6 86 0 86

3 Andy Gossman 4186 C 31 C31 NR 6 4 0 0 4 4 8 6 0 0 5 8 8 1 10 1 65 0 65

4 Bjorn Berholdt 4525 C 82 C82 NR 6 10 1 1 8 8 1 0 0 0 5 0 8 1 5 1 5 1 61 0 61

5 Michael Zapherio 39657 C 53 C53 NR 4 4 1 2 0 0 8 6 6 0 0 2 5 0 38 0 38

Zwartkops - R8

18-Nov
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6 Kyle Petersen 38592 C 43 C43 NR 3 0 0 0 5 3 5 4 6 6 32 0 32

7 Stelio Nousias 24336 C 23 C23 NR 8 8 0 8 1 0 25 0 25

8 Charl Andersen 28078 C 79 C79 NR 3 2 0 3 6 6 1 0 0 0 21 0 21

9 Dino Smit 25832 C 7 C7 NR 2 3 2 0 2 3 3 5 20 0 20

10 Jan Spamers 19565 C 21 C21 NR 5 5 5 5 20 0 20

11 Dimitri Zapheriou 37423 C 24 C24 NR 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 2 2 4 5 2 0 19 0 19

12 Allan Pereira 39215 C 34 C34 NR 0 1 3 3 2 2 4 4 19 0 19

13 Tyron Pillay 38848 C 95 C95 NR 3 2 3 4 12 0 12

14 Cody Petersen 38576 C 117 C117 NR 1 1 1 3 6 0 6

15 Elna Croeser 1033 C 5 C5 NR 0 0 0 0 0

15 Anton Brandsma O/E99990476 C 46 C46 NR 0 0 0 0 0

15 Mitch Coetzee 21717 C 56 C56 NR 0 0 0 0 0

15 Ian Walker 31725 C 77 C77 NR 0 0 0 0 0

18

1 Stuart Mack 2036 X 51 X51 NR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1

PROVISIONAL RESULTS SUBJECT TO CHANGE


